
Date of receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 

Admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 

CoC

1 Priya Singh Gehlot Before 18.05.2019 7,75,038.00 7,75,038.00 OC Nil No Yes NA Nil Nil 0 Nil Admitted
2 Ajit Singh Gehlot Before 18.05.2019 1,22,85,000.00 1,22,85,000.00 OC Nil No Yes NA Nil Nil 0 Nil Admitted
3 Auto Agric Industries Pvt. Ltd. Before 18.05.2019 1,95,78,720.00 1,95,78,720.00 OC Nil No Yes NA Nil Nil 0 Nil Admitted
4 Swastika Woollen Industries Pvt. Ltd. Before 18.05.2019 2,83,13,738.00 2,83,13,738.00 OC Nil No Yes NA Nil Nil 0 Nil Admitted
5 General Automobiles Pvt. Ltd. Before 18.05.2019 7,48,63,613.00 7,48,63,613.00 OC Nil No Yes NA Nil Nil 0 Nil Admitted

Total 13,58,16,109.00 13,58,16,109.00 0

OC= Operational Creditors

Remarks, if any

Annexure A-5

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ajit Solar Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 26.04.2019
Updated List of Creditors as on: 16.08.2022

List of Other Creditors (Other than Financial Creditors and Operational Credtiors)

Sl. 
No.

Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of 
continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of 
Claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


